ATTACHED LIST FOR QUOTATION NO. 22/RAW-066/2020

Dimension

Sr Nomenclature Part No Specification AU | Qty
(mm)

1 |Spring Washer 357-069 DIN EN 1SO 1207 |D7.6x4.1x0.9 No | 4000

2 |Sleeve Pin 196-12115(1) |DIN EN ISO 13337 |22.5x9.5 No | 8000
Counter Sink

3 354-7001(2) |DIN EN 1SO 2009 |M4x0.7x10 No | 25000
Head Screw (M4)

4 |(Bolt 196-12001 DIN EN ISO 2009 |M5x0.8x21 No | 16000
Counter Sink

5 430-500-01 DIN EN ISO 2009 |M3x0.5x5.5 No 700
Head Screw

6 |Hex; Bolt M5 354-1002(1) |DIN EN ISO 4014 |M5x0.8x15 No | 12000

4 |Nut 196-12002 DIN EN ISO 4035 |[M5x0.8x2.5t No | 16000

8 |Washer,Flat 230-064 DIN EN ISO 7091 | 9x24.3x0.8 No | 2000
Spring Type Straight

9 PANE YR 8 354-1208 DIN EN ISO 8752 |@2x9 No | 25000
Pin (Sleeve Pin)
Roll Pin

10 230-019 DIN EN ISO 8752 |J2x26 No | 4000
Cartridge Ejector

11 |Roll Pin 230-081 DIN EN ISO 8752 |@3x10 No | 16000

12 {Roll Pin 230-035 DIN EN ISO 8752 |@2x10 No | 13000

in Lever Trigger(Roll
13 il 8 geer( 131-5203(1) |DIN EN ISO 8752 |@2.5x10 No | 3000

Pin)(Spring Sleeve)




